Tabelle1

Rangliste Veteranen Jassrunden 2016
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Vorname
Werner
Willy
Franz
Sepp
René
Ludwig
Stefan
Hans
Hans-Rudolf
Ernst
Max
Roland
Robert
Walter
Hansruedi
Franz
Walter
Paul
Ruedi
Ruth
Peter
Sepp
Marie
Alfons
Markus
Paul

Name
Zahnd
Loosli
Willi
Kissling
Mollet
Kissling
Marti
Kellerhals
Gafner
Ryf
Scheidegger
Kamber
Kamber
Gysin
Lathi
Marti
Mori
Flubacher
Haefeli
Junker
Ziegler
Bragger
Zumestein
Iten
Pfister
Junker

Seite 1

Punkte
8516
8112
8111
8088
8086
8073
7979
7938
7929
7868
7832
7828
7813
7726
7594
7579
7563
7541
7478
7406
7396
7389
7289
7243
7102
7017
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